Video & Fiber Optic Systems
DVM-2000 & DVM-2200
1 Ch 12 Bit Video, 6 Ch 24 Bit Audio &
3 Ch Data Fiber Optic Multiplexer
SPECIFICATIONS
VIDEO PERFORMANCE
Signal to noise ......................................... > 75 dB
Differential gain ....................................... < +/- 0.2 %

Vertrieb / Distributor:
86291507
Ordering information
APPLICATION DIAGRAM  for DVM2000 & DVM2200 Video, Audio & Data Fiber Optic Transport System
Fiber Optics, Broadcast Multiplexers, 12 Bit Video, 24 Bit Audio and Data, Stand-alone, Multimode: (SIN 58-6)
 C052-SR sdeecxe ;rettimsnarT citpO rebiF ,ataD 232SR fo slennahC 3 dna oiduA tib 42 fo slennahC 6 ,oediV tib 21 2-XTF-0002-MVD Short-haul specs. with 1310nm Multimode
LED -14 dBm with ST connector.  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
ohS C052-SR sdeecxe ;revieceR citpO rebiF ,ataD 232SR fo slennahC 3 dna oiduA tib 42 fo slennahC 6 ,oediV tib 21 2-XRF-0002-MVD rt-haul specs, Multimode PIN with ST
connectors, Sensitivity -24 dBm. (May require –DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
Fiber Optics, Broadcast Multiplexers, 12 Bit Video, 24 Bit Audio and Data, Stand-alone, Singlemode: (SIN 58-6)
DVM-2000-FTX-50 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with 1310nm Single-
mode Laser -8 dBm with FC connector.  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-52 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs  with 1310nm Single-
mode Laser -3 dBm with FC connector (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-53 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs  with 1310nm Single-
mode Laser +0 dBm with FC connector  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
 C052-SR sdeecxe ;rettimsnarT citpO rebiF ,ataD 232SR fo slennahC 3 dna oiduA tib 42 fo slennahC 6 ,oediV tib 21 6-XTF-0002-MVD Short-haul specs  with 1550nm Single-
mode Laser +0 dBm with FC connector  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
DVM-2000-FTX-7-xxxx 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Transmitter; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs with CWDM 1270, 1290,
1310, 1330, 1350, 1370, 1390, 1410, 1430, 1450, 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530, 1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm Single-mode Laser –0 dBm with SC connector.
Supports up to 8 wavelengths or channels per fiber optic cable.  (Enter wavelength for xxxx) (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -
WALL)  (May requires CWDM Mux & Demux Accessories)
DVM-2000-FRX-50 12 bit Video, 6 Channels of 24 bit Audio and 3 Channels of RS232 Data, Fiber Optic Receiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs, Singlemode PIN with FC
connectors, Sensitivity -28 dBm.  (May require -DVMAUDIO20, -DVMXLR20, -RMT, -BLANK and -WALL)
Accessories (SIN 58-6)
  )tik 1( tiK tnuom-kcaR elpirT TMR-
 tik gnitnuom-kcar rof lenap knalB KNALB-